

# Miscellaneous Sanitary Sewer Lining, Phase I

BIDS RECEIVED ON: September 1, 2017

Page: 1 of 2

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Layne Inliner, LLC 4143 Weaver Court Hilliard, OH 43026 Phone (614) 529-6440 Fax (614) 529-6441		Insituform Technologies, LLC 17988 Edison Ave. Chesterfield, MO 63005 Phone (636) 530-8000 Fax (636) 530-8701		Inland Water Pollution Control 4086 Michigan Ave. Detroit, MI 48210 Phone (313) 899-3014 Fax (313) 899-3011	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
Spec.	6" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	369	L.F.	\$35.00	\$12,915.00	\$40.00	\$14,760.00	\$30.00	\$11,070.00	\$50.00	\$18,450.00
Spec.	8" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	1,699	L.F.	\$45.00	\$76,455.00	\$29.00	\$49,271.00	\$28.00	\$47,572.00	\$48.00	\$81,552.00
Spec.	15" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	382	L.F.	\$65.00	\$24,830.00	\$44.00	\$16,808.00	\$62.00	\$23,684.00	\$52.00	\$19,864.00
Spec.	30" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	1,423	L.F.	\$150.00	\$213,450.00	\$98.00	\$139,454.00	\$110.00	\$156,530.00	\$125.00	\$177,875.00
Spec.	33" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	202	L.F.	\$225.00	\$45,450.00	\$127.00	\$25,654.00	\$128.00	\$25,856.00	\$170.00	\$34,340.00
Spec.	Laterals Reconnected	60	Ea.	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$175.00	\$10,500.00	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00
Spec.	Manhole Rehabilitation using Spray Applied Monolithic Liner (Polyurethane)	390	Vert. Ft.	\$400.00	\$156,000.00	\$335.00	\$130,650.00	\$306.50	\$119,535.00	\$360.00	\$140,400.00
Spec.	Heavy Sewer Cleaning	500	L.F.	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$14.00	\$7,000.00	\$20.00	\$10,000.00	\$9.00	\$4,500.00
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$5,400.00	\$5,400.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
1001	Premium for Owner's Protective Insurance	1	L.S.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
1002	Premium for Contract Performance and Payment Bond	1	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					<b>\$607,200.00</b>		<b>\$398,497.00</b>		<b>\$410,647.00</b>		<b>\$494,581.00</b>

# Miscellaneous Sanitary Sewer Lining, Phase I

BIDS RECEIVED ON: September 1, 2017

Page: 2 of 2

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Leak Eliminators 330 Lisle Industrial Ave. Lexington, KY 40511 Phone (859) 388-9422 Fax (877) 568-9294		Insight Pipe Contracting, LLC 232 E. Lancaster Rd. Harmony, PA 16037 Phone (724) 452-6060 Fax (724) 452-3226		Lanzo Trenchless Technologies 28137 Groesbeck Highway Roseville, MI 48066 Phone (954) 931-4430 <a href="mailto:BOBB@LANZO.ORG">BOBB@LANZO.ORG</a>	
ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNIT	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL	UNIT COST	TOTAL
Spec.	6" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	369	L.F.	\$35.00	\$12,915.00	\$38.00	\$14,022.00	\$35.00	\$12,915.00		
Spec.	8" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	1,699	L.F.	\$45.00	\$76,455.00	<b>\$34.00</b>	<b>\$57,776.00</b>	\$27.00	\$45,873.00		
Spec.	15" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	382	L.F.	\$65.00	\$24,830.00	\$72.00	\$27,504.00	\$80.00	\$30,560.00		
Spec.	30" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	1,423	L.F.	\$150.00	\$213,450.00	\$165.00	\$234,795.00	\$217.00	\$308,791.00		
Spec.	33" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	202	L.F.	\$225.00	\$45,450.00	\$180.00	\$36,360.00	\$295.00	\$59,590.00		
Spec.	Laterals Reconnected	60	Ea.	\$110.00	\$6,600.00	\$10.00	\$600.00	\$534.00	\$32,040.00		
Spec.	Manhole Rehabilitation using Spray Applied Monolithic Liner (Polyurethane)	390	Vert. Ft.	\$400.00	\$156,000.00	\$390.00	\$152,100.00	\$315.00	\$122,850.00		
Spec.	Heavy Sewer Cleaning	500	L.F.	\$80.00	\$40,000.00	\$6.00	\$3,000.00	\$24.00	\$12,000.00		
614	Maintaining Traffic	1	L.S.	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00		
1001	Premium for Owner's Protective Insurance	1	L.S.	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00		
1002	Premium for Contract Performance and Payment Bond	1	L.S.	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		
<b>GRAND TOTAL</b>					<b>\$607,200.00</b>		<b>\$535,157.00</b>		<b>\$633,119.00</b>	<b>Bid not read - only 5% bid bond</b>	
							<b>Read as \$535,157.00</b>				
<b>CORRECTION</b>											
Spec.	8" Sewer Rehabilitation using Cured In-Place Plastic Pipe	1,699	L.F.	\$45.00	\$76,455.00	<b>\$34.00</b>	<b>\$57,766.00</b>				
<b>CORRECT GRAND TOTAL</b>							<b>\$535,147.00</b>				